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PECUJ

17 / 16     19 / 15     11 / 11     8 / 17     
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11:00

26/01/2020

Novi Sad, SPC Vojvodine, velika salaPlace:
Time:
Date: Commissioner:

Round:
Spectators:

Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

1.

Lazic Vukasin 

. . 

TURNIR GRADOVA U 16 W Score

-

Coach: Ninkovic MarijaTF: 0

Home team - Away team
PECUJ BEOGRAD

BEOGRAD

PECUJ

Comparison Points 1 point 2 points 3 points

59

55 %/10 22 45

%/4 8 50

%/%/18 53 34 3 17 18

%/%/20 51 39 5 19 26

Fouls

11 16 0

16 11 0

Rebounds

24 13 37

481731

TOStealAs

10 14 17

24119

Field goals

%/21 70 30

%/25 70 36

Blocks

103

310

ONTFOND O T
Attack

/81 33 %

27 /74 37 %

PF
Ind

36

56

Posse

0

1

ssion

Time outs:

4

2

4

2

1

1 30

32

Second Attack
2 points 3 points

Fast Break
2 points 3 points

0

0

Paint
in out

13

25

2

Statistic Parameters: At the moment

26

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

-2 302 01041 110%2619/5%05/0%3614/5%020105 S 5 /20 %25/29 5:Sara Laczko (cap) 2
11 003 00331 404%3010/3%336/2%254/1%10022106 S 4 /11 %37/26 55:Alexandra Orban -6
1 000 00301 202%502/1%00/0%502/1%000210 1 /2 %50/16 4:Petra Kohn -4

-3 000 01200 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000012 0 /0 %0/3 39:Viktoria Kiss -2
14 002 01334 404%508/4%502/1%506/3%50421113 S 5 /10 %50/24 51:Reka Nagy 2
14 525 05003 1293%336/2%00/0%336/2%601061014 S 5 /11 %46/25 9:Adenike Olawuyi 7
0 103 02210 404%3010/3%03/0%437/3%020616 3 /11 %28/22 54:Andrea Segec -9
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000017 0 /0 %0/0 0:Anna Laszlo 0
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000018 0 /0 %0/0 0:Marina Krnjajski 0
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000019 0 /0 %0/0 0:Leticia Fekete 0
2 110 00100 211%405/2%00/0%405/2%000420 2 /5 %40/28 3:Peula Kropp 0

-1 001 01330 826%1010/1%01/0%119/1%020221 S 1 /11 %10/23 20:Napsugar Varga -10
26%/%/%/%/55 10 22 45 18 53 34 3 17 18 21 70 30 24 13 3710 14 17 11 16 3 10

BEOGRAD

0

Coach: Dmitrovic Nikola0TF:

/81 33 %36

Time outs: 4

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

17 003 00121 853%4010/4%00/040%10/4%754/3115 S 6 /12 50 %30 28:Milena Trailovic 0
-1 110 00000 000%01/0%00/00%1/0%00/006 0 /1 0 %2 58:Anja Stamenkovic -4
8 010 03421 1367%176/1%502/10%4/0%00/037 S 1 /6 17 %20 29:Magdalena Jankovic -4

-4 001 02624 303%1712/2%05/029%7/2%00/048 S 2 /12 17 %28 42:Bojana Miskic (cap) -3
-2 000 02100 312%205/1%01/025%4/1%00/0210 1 /5 20 %13 1:Teodora Veselinovic 9
27 102 01542 404%5824/14%339/373%15/11%1001/13211 S 15 /25 60 %32 1:Teodora Culibrk 11
-2 110 00301 202%02/0%01/00%1/0%00/0012 0 /2 0 %19 31:Andjela Ulemek 8
1 013 04000 633%147/1%00/014%7/1%01/0213 1 /8 13 %23 34:Marija Zoric 1
2 010 00110 110%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0014 0 /0 0 %3 18:Ana Jovanov -5

10 052 04300 817%673/2%1001/150%2/1%02/0515 S 2 /4 50 %25 58:Milica Mrkela 7
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0021 0 /0 0 %0 0:Sara Ivanovic 0

27%/%/%/%/59 4 8 50 20 51 39 5 19 26 25 70 36 31 17 489 11 24 16 11 10 30

Min

Score

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

11 : 10 17 : 16 23 : 28 36 : 31 38 : 40 47 : 42 53 : 52 55 : 59

/74 37 %56

PECUJ

BEOGRAD

Points IndMin As Steal TO

Line Up

Bench

Line Up

Bench

43

12

55

4

129

70

137

62

36

0

58

-2

9

1

8

1

13

1

10

1

9

8

19

5

PECUJ Offence :

Defence :

3

5

BEOGRAD Offence :

Defence :

2

3

Sec

20

40

38

22

Turnover :

Jumb ball : 0

0 Turnover :

Jump ball : 1

2

(Team Statistics) (Team Statistics)
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